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Confidence in managing Information sources when
personal finances making financial decisions

How confident do you feel...? (%) What sources of information do you use

when making decisions about your personal

@ . . ) finances? (Multiple answers allowed, %
... in managing your personal finances

: mentioned)
® -0 56/ 12] 2| 1 |
' A recommendation of bank - 45
cy _ 30 49 L7 a | staff or other financial advisors @
(in person, online or over the phone) cYy + 17
@ ... managing your money and transactions online
securely, via websites or apps .
i Specialist product comparisons or ' 36
@ - 19 53 17005 I 42 best-buy guidance (e.g. a specialist @ -
i magazine or price comparison website) ?
ov 50 18fl4a]2 0 CY . 40
e \/ery confident Quite confident A recommendation from friends, @ - 35
Not very confident Not confident at all family or acquaintances ]
Cy | 34

=] have never done this Don't know

Information from an advert 5
or brochure about a specific @ . 14

Cross-border purchases of financial product .
financial products and services

24

Social media and influencers @ | 5

Which of these products and services did CYy 8
you purchase in another EU Member State? '

(% purchased in another Member State)

Other @ I 10

Base: respondents who own the product :
Cy 1 12

An investment product (funds, @ . 15
stocks or bonds) cY ]

38 @!8

Don't know :
cy | 3

A current account (i.e. bank or @ l 12
payment account) :
Cy i 9



Access to ATMs and physical
bank branches

Thinking about the area where you live,

how easy or difficult is it to withdraw cash at
ATMs or physical bank branches? (%)

® I a0 10l 3] 1
cv I 55 5200 s lls o

—\/ery €asy Rather difficult

Very difficult

Rather easy

Don't know

EU citizens’ financial rights

Across the EU, you have basic rights

when you open a bank account, transfer
money, take out a loan or buy insurance
products. Have you ever considered that
your rights were breached doing any of the
following? (%)

® N - 64 17
cr I 32 45 23
— S No Don't know

And when you felt your rights were

breached, did you then complain to anyone?
(Multiple answers allowed, % mentioned)

Base: respondents who felt their rights were breached

Complained to the provider @ - &

Complained to a national @ I 16
competent authority ;
CY : 4

Complained to a consumer rights @ l 10
protection association cY E 4

Views about the possible
introduction of a digital euro

[...] Have you heard that discussions are

taking place about the possible introduction of a
digital euro? (%)

® Mo 23 36 27 4

cy M2 31 35 15/ 6

= es, and I follow these discussions closely
Yes, I am not entirely clear what it means but would be
interested to know more
No, but I would like to know more

No, and I am not interested

Don’t know

Sustainable finance

[...] To what extent do you agree or disagree

with the following statements? (%)

It is important to me that my savings and
g investments do not fund economic activities that
: have a negative impact on the planet

@-24 38/ o] s s o
ol EE 38 alaP 7o

. If I know that a financial product is sustainable,

i I am more likely to invest in it
7 I 20170 13

® Wl 38 11
ol 42" 10 4 0 17

. I know whether my private savings and investments
i are invested into sustainable economic activities

@.8 26170 11 I 22 17
cr Ms 26/ 10f] 5 13 37

. I receive information on the sustainability impact
of financial products or services

® .6 23 19 [ 15 I 25 D0 12
cr 2 34 16) 4« 12 23

= Strongly agree Rather agree

Rather disagree Strongly disagree

Not applicable Don't know
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